
 

 

CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR 
OPENING HOURS 2024/25

GYM POOL

Date Morning Evening Morning Evening

Monday 23 December 2024 06:00 - 11:00 17:00 - 21:30 06:00 - 11:00  17:00 - 21:30

Christmas Eve - Tuesday 24 December 2024 09:00 - 12:00 CLOSED 09:00 - 12:00  CLOSED

Christmas Day - Wednesday 25 December 2024 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Boxing Day - Thursday 26 December 2024 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Friday 27 December 2024 06:00 - 11:00 17:00 - 21:30 06:00 - 11:00  17:00 - 21:30

Saturday 28 December 2024 08:00 - 12:00 17:00 - 19:00 08:00 - 12:00  17:00 - 19:00

Sunday 29 December 2024 09:00 - 15:00 CLOSED 09:00 - 15:00  CLOSED

Monday 30 December 2024 06:00 - 11:00 17:00 - 21:30 06:00 - 11:00  17:00 - 21:30

New Year’s Eve - Tuesday 31 December 2024 09:00 - 12:00 CLOSED 09:00 - 12:00  CLOSED

New Year’s Day - Wednesday 01 January 2025 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Thursday 02 January 2025 06:00 - 11:00 17:00 - 21:30 06:00 - 11:00  17:00 - 21:30 

Friday 03 January 2025 06:00 - 11:00 17:00 - 21:30 06:00 - 11:00  17:00 - 21:30

Saturday 04 January 2025 08:00 - 12:00 17:00 - 19:00 08:00 - 12:00  17:00 - 19:00

Sunday 05 January 2025 09:00 - 15:00 CLOSED 09:00 - 15:00  CLOSED

OUR NORMAL TERM TIME OPENING HOURS RESUME FROM MONDAY 06 JANUARY 2025

framlinghamcollegesportscentre.co.uk 

E: sportscentre@framlinghamcollege.co.uk   T: 01728 727223

Denotes non-term time extended opening hours   Family fun sessions weekdays, 10:00 - 11:00; Saturday 11:00 - 12:00

 and Sunday 11:00 - 14:00 (Christmas Eve 11:00 - 12:00, NYE 11:00 - 12:00)

  Pool closed between 18:00 - 19:00 for Aqua/SwimFit classes on Tu/We/Th.

Note: The Sports Centre’s term time opening hours are effective until the dates advertised below.


